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VINTAGE GANVAS DESPATCH BAG

QD610

HOK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g)
Capacity ( litres)
Fabric Weight (gsm)

Approx Carton Weight (kg )

Carton Dimensions (cm)

R

QUADRA

OVERVIEW

Washed Canvas

Zippered main compartment
Dual rear pouch pockets
Multiple zippered pockets
Padded base

Rip-Strip™ closure
Adjustable shoulder strap

580
14

470
17.8

70 x 45 x 35.5
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Carton Quantity 25

Pricelist Pack Qty 5

Poly Bag Qty 1

Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 35x19
Maximum Embroidery ( cm flat bed hoop ) ** 18
Commodity Code 4202929890
AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Vintage Oxford Vintage Black Vintage Sahara
Navy Military Green
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